68
Digital I/O Watch Dog
Timer
Features
● Fanless Design
● Onboard DM&P Vortex86DX3 800MHz 1GHz dual core
● Onboard 1GB DDR3 SDRAM
● IDE, CF,Sata

16-bit Digital I/O
1 x LPT (1 x pin header)
Ordering Information
Packing List
● 1 x AMB-VDX3H1
● 1 x Quick user guide
● 1 x Driver CD
Accessary
ACC-VDX3H1:
1 x 44-pin IDE cable
1 x Parallel port + DB9 cable w/bracket
1 x 2 port USB cable w/bracket
1 x KB/MS Y-cable
AMB-VDX3H1
1 x AMB-VDX3H1
(1GB Memory, 2 x RS232 + 2 x RS232/RS422/
RS485)
1 x Quick User Guide
1 x Utility CD
AMB-VDX3H1A
1 x AMB-VDX3H1A
(1GB Memory, 2 x RS232 )
1 x Quick User Guide
1 x Utility CD
AMB-VDX3H1B
1 x AMB-VDX3H1B
(512MB Memory, 2 x RS232 + 2 x RS232/RS422/
RS485)
1 x Quick User Guide
1 x Utility CD
AMB-VDX3H1C
1 x AMB-VDX3H1C
(512MB Memory, 2 x RS232 )
1 x Quick User Guide
1 x Utility CD
Mechanical & Environment